PM33
PM44
SPECIFICATION GRADE
SURFACE MOUNT
3′ x 3′ or 4′ x 4′
Type: ____________________________________________
Job Description: ___________________________________
S26

DOP - White Dished Acrylic
A12.187 - Acrylic, Pattern 12.187, Single or Twin Panels
Ordering Information
Example:PM44-832-TFSA12-4EU-GLR
- - - -
Options
GMF - Slow Blow Fuse
GLR - Fast Blow Fuse
CSA - UL listed or
CSA certified
for Canada
EL - Emergency
Light
Door
FA - Flush Aluminum
RA - Regressed Aluminum
Series
PM Series
Diffuser Options
A12 - Acrylic, Pattern 12
DOP - One Piece Dished White Acrylic
Ordering Information
Example: PM33-632-FAA12.187-24EU-GLR
Ballast
E - Electronic T8,
Instant Start
3E - 3-Lamp Electronic T8,
Instant Start
24E - (1) 2-Lamp & (1) 4-Lamp
Electronic T8, Instant Start
For a specific ballast vendor,
show as option.
No. of Lamps
6 - Six Lamps
Lamp Type
30 - 3′ T12, 30 Watt
25 - 3′ T8, 25 Watt
Fixture Size
33 - 3′ x 3′
Ballast
E - Electronic T8,
Instant Start
4E - 4-Lamp Electronic T8,
Instant Start
For a specific ballast vendor,
show as option.
CO 07/07
Voltage
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
347 - 347V
U - 120V/277V
www.columbialighting.com • 701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 • (864) 678-1000
Voltage
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
347 - 347V
U - 120V-277V